
Simplify. Excite. Grow.

Community 
Experiences

Delivering on the promise of
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Public and Private Funding is Growing in 
All US Markets

Capital Invested Deal Count

Source: PitchBook Data, Inc., RSM
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Over $80B Public 
Funding for Rural US

Over $200B in US-Based 
TMT Deals in 2022
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National Average Today

Bringing 
experience to 
the farthest 
reaches of 
North America

Fiber is Lighting up the World
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National Average by 2026
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Price and Speed 
Will Not Win

1G or HIGHER

17%
500MB-999MB

13%
100MB-499MB

47%

<100MB

23%

<=25MB

11%

50MB

12%

500MB
13%

300MB

10%
200MB

12%

100MB

25%

300
Mbps

$4499

Per 
Month

Unlimited usage

Hardware free to use

5-year price 
guarantee

500
Mbps

$4999

Per 
Month

Unlimited usage

Hardware free to use

5-year price 
guarantee

1000
Mbps

$5999

Per 
Month

Unlimited usage

Hardware free to use

5-year price 
guarantee

§ No differentiation
§ Speed as the only GTM
§ Lifetime price or guarantee
§ Might as well throw in a toaster

Margin Death
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Are You Playing 
The Long Game?
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You Can Transform Society – One Community at a Time
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Longmont, CO

Subscribers

25k+

Managing Wi-Fi

2nd Fastest BSP in 
the nation, 2022
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Alamosa, CO

NPS
Managed Service 

Customers with ARLO

Delighted Subscribers

NPS
Overall Subscribers



Fairfield, MT

Social Media Monitoring for 
Families & Communities

Protecting Kids & 
Mental Health
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Medicine Lodge, KS

Enabling Small 
Businesses to Thrive

Small Business
Opportunities



1Competition 
is coming



2Don’t get caught 
in a race to zero



3Play the long game 
with experiences 
your community 
deserves
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OCTOBER 14 - 17
Wynn Las Vegas Resort and Spa

calix.com/connexions


